
M ８－５
G 18-12
P 567-515

M ６－８
G 15-18
P 596-610

M ９－６
G 20-16
P 653-646

M ５－９
G 13-20
P 578-623

M １２－６

G 27-13
P 776-621

M ２－１２

G 4-25
P 425-585

M １１－４

G 22-11
P 610-550

M ６－１０

G 15-20
P 593-657

M ９－８
G 18-17
P 616-607
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１３-２

２-３

○

×

岩見沢農業

４

３-２

順　位岩見沢緑陵

岩見沢緑陵

岩見沢農業 １-３

○

×

岩見沢西

２-３

３-２

×

○

２-３

○

×

岩見沢東 ２３-１

１-３

○

×

２-３×

岩見沢西 ３

高校男子団体 勝-敗

３-２○

３-１

岩見沢東

高校女子団体 岩見沢東 岩見沢西 岩見沢緑陵 岩見沢農業 美唄聖華 勝-敗 順　位

岩見沢東 ○ ３-１ ○ ３-２ ○ ○ ３-２ １

岩見沢西 × １-３ × ０-３

岩見沢緑陵 × ２-３ ○ ３-０

３-１

３-０ ○ ３-１ ２

× １-３ × ０-３ ５

１-３ ○ ３-１ ×

○

× ２-３ ４

美唄聖華 × ２-３ ○ ３-０

岩見沢農業 ×

高校女子団体

高校男子団体

× １-３ ○ ３-２ ３

０-３



種　目 優　勝 準優勝 三　位 四　位
男子単 森田 輝② 水吉 汰一② 坂本 侑希① 新谷 悠太①

(長沼) (岩見沢西) (岩見沢東) (岩見沢緑陵)
女子単 内田 桜悠② 西村 紗彩① 辻 萌花① 牧 鈴夏②

(岩見沢東) (岩見沢緑陵) (岩見沢緑陵) (岩見沢緑陵)
男子複 佐藤 遼河② 村田 陵② 森田 輝② 新谷 悠太①

鹿子木 直輝② 石澤 良磨② 林 佳亮② 高瀬 空晴①
(岩見沢東) (岩見沢農業) (長沼) (岩見沢緑陵)

女子複 川上 潮音② 牧 鈴夏② 内田 桜悠② 中村 涼②
中川 華月② 松本 真成② 澤井 美佑① 宮佐 佳奈②
(岩見沢農業) (岩見沢緑陵) (岩見沢東) (岩見沢西)

2018.12.1 岩見沢スポーツセンター
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森田 輝② 坂本 侑希①

林 佳亮② 2 2 髙林 航大①

加藤 颯馬① 2 0 笹川 怜音②

二口 愛翔① 2 0 0 0 馬岡 良汰②

斎藤 涼平① 0 2 吉田 隼斗①

松本 紘匡① 藤原 麻央①

鎌田 貴敬② 1 1 藪田 雅弘①

伊藤 勇太② 2 2 吉岡 珀和①

於本 康大② 0 2 0 0 和﨑 空輝①

佐藤 真② 1 2 北藤 蓮①

魚津 志弘② 久保田 草太①

伊藤 健太② 0 0 2 0 山田 颯汰①

松井 柊悟① 2 2 新谷 悠太①

伊藤 悠馬① 2 0 高瀬 空晴①

板垣 航平② 村田 陵②

藤原 裕真② 2 2 石澤 良磨②

白戸 大輝② 0 2 2 0 畑原 翔太①

齋藤 匠② 平井 蓮①

佐藤 優輝② 0 2 松浦 由帆①

横澤 杏亮① 2 1 0 2 沼田 旺①

岡本 涼太郎② 1 0 武田 怜士①

有馬 巧人① 2 2 小笠原 空翔夢①

佐藤 藍斗② 嶋野 智也①

菊池 一輝② 2 2 相内 康希①

増澤 翔② 0 0 0 0 佐々木 駿后①

大川 慎① 2 1 渡邊 陽亮①

佐藤 遼河② 2 2 杉山 凌雅②
鹿子木 直輝② 水吉 汰一②

森田 輝②

林 佳亮② 2

新谷 悠太① 1
高瀬 空晴①
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2018.12.01　岩見沢スポーツセンター　

男子ダブルス

(長沼）

(岩見沢農業）
　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(美唄尚栄）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢東）

(長沼）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢西）

15-13
15- 9

15-12
15- 8

15- 6
15- 6

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 4
10-15
15- 3

15- 5
15- 2

15- 6
15- 5

15- 3
15- 6

17-15
19-17

15- 6
15-17
15-11

21-13
17-21
21-1421-16

21-13

21-13
21-15

26-24
21-15

15-21
23-21
21-15

20-22
21-15
21-18

16-14
15- 7

15-11
15-11

15- 6
15- 8

15-12
21-19

三位決定戦

15-21
21-15
21-12

(長沼）

(岩見沢緑陵）

15- 4
15-10

15- 3
15- 3

20-18
15-12

15- 6
15- 7

15- 6
15- 4

21-18
21-23
21-17



 
牧 鈴夏②

松本 真成② 2 西村 紗彩①

堀 伶名② 2 2 加藤 千尋①

市岡 愛梨① 2 0 0 0 難波 美羽①

小野寺 唯① 0 大場 渉未①

小坂 樹梨① 2 0 妹背 桃苗②

小野 美優① 2 0 関下 明夏里①

土居 愛菜① 0 0 2 中村 涼②

酒井 珠実② 2 0 2 宮佐 佳奈②

熊谷 栞② 島 愛美②

五十嵐 若菜② 1 桜庭 優菜①

辻 萌花① 2 0 2 鈴木 菜月②

山内 優奈① 0 1 2 鎌田 真衣②

按田 枝穂② 0 桑原 美羽①

高坂 夏実② 2 0 千坂 桃佳①

須賀川 彩奈① 0 2 2 川上 潮音②

内田 桜悠② 2 中川 華月②

澤井 美佑①

内田 桜悠②

澤井 美佑① 2

中村 涼② 0
宮佐 佳奈②
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2018.12.01　岩見沢スポーツセンター　

女子ダブルス

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢農業）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢緑陵）

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢農業）
15- 8
15- 8

15- 9
14-16
15- 8

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢西）

(岩見沢西）
21-10
21-13

21-15
21-14

(岩見沢農業）

15-11
15-11

15- 7
15-12

15-11
15- 5

15- 7
15- 8

15- 3
15- 4

15- 5
15- 5

三位決定戦

21-10
21- 9

(岩見沢東）

(岩見沢西）

15- 5
15-11

21-16
21-12

21-15
10-21
21-10

21-16
23-21

21- 4
21-13

21-13
21-18



 

2

2 2

0 0 2

2 0 2

0

2

2 2

0 2 2

1 1 1

1

2 0

0 2 0

2

0

2 2

0 1 2

2 0

2

0 2 2

2 0 2

1 0

0

2

0 1 0

0 0 2

1

0 2 2

2 1 2

2

2 2

0 0 2

0 0 1

2

2

0 2

1 0 0

2 1 0

2

2 0

2 2 2

1 1

2

0

2 1 2

0 2

1

0 2 0

0 1 2

2 0

2

0

2 0 2

0 0 2

2 2

2

0

2
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2018.12.01　岩見沢スポーツセンター　

男子シングルス

新谷 悠太① (岩見沢緑陵）

松本 紘匡① (岩見沢東）

15- 3
15- 3

二口 愛翔① (岩見沢農業）

伊藤 勇太② (岩見沢農業）

佐藤 真② (岩見沢西）

久保田 草太① (岩見沢東）

平田 翔② (長沼）

佐藤 遼河② (岩見沢東）

嶋野 智也① (岩見沢農業）

畑原 翔太① (岩見沢緑陵）

板垣 航平② (岩見沢西）

藪田 雅弘① (岩見沢農業）

大川 慎① (岩見沢西）

齋藤 匠② (岩見沢東）

岡本 涼太郎② (美唄尚栄）

村田 陵② (岩見沢農業）

伊藤 健太② (岩見沢東）

藤原 麻央① (岩見沢西）

松浦 由帆① (岩見沢東）

横澤 杏亮① (岩見沢緑陵）

和﨑 空輝① (岩見沢西）

武田 怜士① (長沼）

松井 柊悟① (岩見沢緑陵）

宮﨑 莉央① (美唄尚栄）

菊池 一輝② (岩見沢農業）

髙林 航大① (岩見沢東）

笹川 怜音② (岩見沢農業）

佐々木 駿后① (岩見沢東）

水吉 汰一② (岩見沢西）

森田 輝② (長沼）

渡邊 陽亮① (岩見沢東）

三澤 悠吾① (岩見沢西）

伊藤 悠馬① (岩見沢緑陵）

吉岡 珀和① (岩見沢農業）

北藤 蓮① (岩見沢西）

鹿子木 直輝② (岩見沢東）

杉山 凌雅② (岩見沢西）

沼田 旺① (岩見沢東）

佐藤 優輝② (岩見沢緑陵）

加藤 颯馬① (岩見沢農業）

白戸 大輝② (岩見沢東）

吉田 隼斗① (岩見沢西）

鎌田 貴敬② (岩見沢農業）

坂本 侑希① (岩見沢東）

増澤 翔② (岩見沢西）

相内 康希① (岩見沢農業）

藤原 裕真② (岩見沢西）

平井 蓮① (岩見沢緑陵）

山田 颯汰① (岩見沢東）

石澤 良磨② (岩見沢農業）

有馬 巧人① (美唄尚栄）

佐藤 藍斗② (岩見沢農業）

魚津 志弘② (岩見沢東）

於本 康大② (岩見沢西）

馬岡 良汰② (岩見沢農業）

斎藤 涼平① (岩見沢東）

高瀬 空晴① (岩見沢緑陵）

15-10
15- 6

15- 8
15-13

15- 9
15- 3

15-10
15- 7

15- 7
15-12

15- 1
15- 1

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-20
15-10

14-16
17-15
15- 9

13-15
15- 7
15-13

15- 3
15- 6

16-14
18-16

15-12
15- 9

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 5
12-15
16-14

15- 3
15- 3

15- 7
15-10

15- 7
15- 6

15-11
15- 7

13-15
15- 8
15- 9

16-14
15- 8

15- 1
15- 1

15- 4
15-13

15-11
15-11

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

15- 8
15- 4

15- 9
13-15
15-10

12-15
15- 8
15-11

17-15
15-10

11-15
15- 8
15-13

13-15
15-12
15-12

15-13
15-13

15- 0
15- 2

15-12
12-15
15-11

15- 9
15- 6

15- 9
15-11

15- 2
15- 8

15-10
15-11

14-16
15- 9
15-10

15- 2
15- 5

15-10
11-15
15-12

15- 3
18-16

15-12
18-16

15-10
15-11

11-15
15- 5
15- 5

14-16
15-11
15-10

15- 8
15- 4

 8-15
15-12
15-12

15-21
21-18
21-17

21-11
21- 9

21-15
21-14

新谷 悠太① (岩見沢緑陵）

坂本 侑希① (岩見沢東）

21-13
21- 8

21- 9
　-Ｘ

17-21
21-19
21-1821-19

18-21
21-17

三位決定戦

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ



 

2 2

2 2

2 0 1 0

0 2

2 1

0 0 0 2

2 0

2

2

2 2

0 0 2 0

0

2

1 2 2

2 2 0

0

2 0 0

0

0

1 2 2

2 2 0

0

1

1 2 1 0

2 2

0

0

2 2

0 1 2 0

2 2

2 0

0 0 0 2

2 0

2 2

0

2
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2018.12.01　岩見沢スポーツセンター　

女子シングルス

内田 桜悠② (岩見沢東）

須賀川 彩奈① (岩見沢農業）
15- 6
15- 8

小坂 樹梨① (岩見沢緑陵）

鎌田 真衣② (岩見沢西）

加藤 千尋① (岩見沢緑陵）

宮佐 佳奈② (岩見沢西）

大場 渉未① (岩見沢東）

五十嵐 若菜② (岩見沢緑陵）

川上 潮音② (岩見沢農業）

安藤 琴美② (長沼）

千坂 桃佳① (岩見沢緑陵）

妹背 桃苗② (岩見沢農業）

桜庭 優菜① (岩見沢東）

山内 優奈① (岩見沢西）

酒井 珠実② (岩見沢農業）

高橋 凜① (岩見沢東）

市岡 愛梨① (岩見沢西）

久保田 雛子① (岩見沢東）

牧 鈴夏② (岩見沢緑陵）

小野 美優① (岩見沢東）

山田 凜① (岩見沢西）

関下 明夏里① (岩見沢農業）

桑原 美羽① (岩見沢緑陵）

按田 枝穂② (岩見沢西）

西村 紗彩① (岩見沢緑陵）

熊谷 栞② (岩見沢農業）

鈴木 菜月② (岩見沢西）

ｱｯｼｬｰ横山 葉奈① (岩見沢東）

須山 知佳① (夕張）

中村 涼② (岩見沢西）

松本 真成② (岩見沢緑陵）

島 愛美② (岩見沢東）

中川 華月② (岩見沢農業）

辻 萌花① (岩見沢緑陵）

高坂 夏実② (岩見沢農業）

堀 伶名② (岩見沢西）

小野寺 唯① (岩見沢緑陵）

澤井 美佑① (岩見沢東）

13-15
15- 5
15- 6

15- 9
15- 2

15-10
15- 3

15- 5
15- 6

15- 9
16-14

15- 6
15- 3

15- 8
15- 8

15- 6
15- 7

15-11
 9-15
18-16

15-12
15-12

13-15
15-10
15-11

15- 2
15- 4

15- 8
15- 8

15- 8
13-15
15-11

15- 5
15- 7

15-10
15- 8

15-10
15-10

15-10
15-10

15- 8
15- 6

15- 5
15- 6

15- 6
15- 7

15- 7
15- 3

15- 7
15- 5

15- 5
15-11

11-15
15- 8
15-10

15- 5
15- 9

15- 6
15- 6

15-17
15-13
15- 9

15-10
15- 9

21-14
21-14

21-12
21-14

15-21
21-19
21-17

14-21
21-17
25-23

21- 6
21-12

21-12
21-11

21-13
21- 7

三位決定戦

21-12
21-15

牧 鈴夏② (岩見沢緑陵）

辻 萌花① (岩見沢緑陵）


